
BWA STAKEHOLDERS MEETING-WATER ALLOCATION RULE PROPOSAL

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2010

NAME AFFILIATION E-MAIL ADDRESS SIGNATURE

Andreasen, Chris Middlesex Water Co. candreasen@middies&xwater.com

Barbato, Jim Aqua New Jersey icbarbato@apuaamerica.com

Bizub, Rich Pinelands Preservation Alliance Rich@pinelandsalliance.org

Blum, Brian Lgngan Engineering bblum@langan.com

Carolan, Pam Mt. Laurel MUA Dcarolan@mltmua.com

DeStefano, CoJIeen North Jersey District Water Supply Comm cdestefano@niclwsc.com

Dwyer, Tom Eastern Geosciences tdwyer(@easternqeo-Com

George-Cheniara, Elizabeth Builders League of South Jersey egcheniara@njba.org

-Jarstead, Gary United Water New Jersey garv.harstead@UnitedWater.com

vicEvoy. Paula United Water New Jersey paula,mcevoWa)UnitedWater.cQm

Vlillsaps, Kate NJ Highlands Coalition Kafg(S>n|hiqhlandsorq

Monaco, Vince NJ American Water vincentmonaco@amwater.com

, David GPM Associates davei^qpmwatercom

Nelson, Norman :.ME.-Industrial & Commercial Water Users nnelson@vannoteharvev.com

'atterson. Henry Jersey Water Supply Authority ripatterson@niw55.org

Yingle, Dave New Jersey Environmental Federation dpjinqle@cleanwater.org

^uhlin. Doug Concrete & Aggregate Assoc. druhlin@resourcemenagementassoc.com



Russo. Tony Chemistry Council of New jersey

Taoh Pen North Jersey District Water Supply Comm ptao@nidwsc.com

Wengrowskt, Ed Pinelands Commission

Zelly, Robert Maser Consulting rzelley@ma5ercon5uUinq.corn

Ziegler, Gary Wildwood City cpi14@comcast.net

'


